
STATE MEDICAID HIPAA COORDINATORS 

STATE NAME RESPONSIBILITY [NPI, 
EDI, etc.] 

PHONE E-MAIL 

ALABAMA Susan Jones HIPAA 334-242-5553 sjones@medicaid.state.al.us 

Nancy Cornwell HIPAA EDI 907-334-2401 nancy_cornwell@health.state.ak.us 

Anita Halterman HIPAA Privacy & 
Security 

907-34-2431 anita_halterman@health.state.ak.us 

ALASKA 

Jack Nielson MMIS Overall 907-334-2400 jack_nielson@health.state.ak.us 

Andy Puletasi Niuatoa HIPAA 684-633-4590x40 apuletasi@lbj.peacesat.hawaii.edu AMERICAN SAMOA 

Mike Amiale HIPAA 684-633-4590x40 apuletasi@lbj.peacesat.hawaii.edu 

Jim Wang HIPAA 602-417-4776 jcwang@ahcccs.state.az.us 

Gary Heller HIPAA 602-417-4380 gaheller@ahcccs.state.az.us 

ARIZONA 

Matthew Devlin HIPAA-Privacy Officer 602-417-4008 mjdevlin@ahcccs.state.az.us 

ARKANSAS Teresa Hursey All 501-683-0173 teresa.hursey@medicaid.state.ar.us 

Michele Marks HIPAA 916-255-5246 mmarks@dhs.ca.gov CALIFORNIA 

Russ Hart HIPAA 916-255-5276 rhart@dhs.ca.gov 

CNMI Helen Sablan HIPAA 670-664-4890 chcmc@gtepacifica.net 

John Wagner, CIO ALL 303-866-4017 john.wagner@state.co.us COLORADO 

Pamela Moores HIPAA 303-866-6114 Pamela.moores@state.co.us 

CONNECTICUT Marcia Mains HIPAA 860-424-5219 marcia.mains@po.state.ct.us 

Lisa Bond HIPAA 302-577-4659x376 lbond@state.de.us DELAWARE 

Kay Holmes HIPAA 302-577-9529 kholmes@state.de.us 

Yohannes Birre HIPAA 202-698-2002 ybirre@dchealth.com 

Wanda R. Tucker HIPAA 202-442-9066 wanda.tucker@dc.gov 

Calvin Kearney HIPAA 202-698-2007 calvin.kearney@dc.gov 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 

LaRah Payne HIPAA 202-442-9116 larah.payne@dc.gov 

Terresa Fuller HIPAA 850-922-7026 fullert@fdhc.state.fl.us FLORIDA 

Sally Morton HIPAA 850-922-4497 mortons@fdhc.state.fl.us 

GEORGIA Barbara Prosser HIPAA 404-463-6429 bprosser@dch.state.ga.us 

Therese Arcangel HIPAA 671-735-7230 tlarcangel@dphss.govguam.net GUAM 

John Castro HIPAA 671-735-7231 jbcastro@dphss.govguam.net 

Randy Chau HIPAA-T&C 808-692-7951 rchau@medicaid.dhs.state.hi.us HAWAII 

Lim Yong HIPAA-Privacy   808-692-8071 lyong@medicaid.dhs.state.hi.us 

Gary Payne HIPAA 208-334-6519 payneg@idhw.state.id.us 

Julie Grunder HIPAA 208-395-2114 grundj@idhw.state.id.us 

IDAHO 

Jeff Baroli HIPAA 208-334-5519 barolij@idhw.state.id.us 

ILLINOIS Mike Hennessey HIPAA 217-524-7288 aid9E25@mail.idpa.state.il.us 

INDIANA Kate Bowen HIPAA 317-233-1662 kbowen@fssa.state.in.us 

Cynthia Tracy HIPAA 515-281-8252 ctracy@dhs.state.ia.us IOWA 

Deanna Thomas HIPAA 515-281-5383 dthomas@dhs.state.ia.us 

Dan Roehler HIPAA FA Operations 785-296-8906 dtr@srskansas.org 

Diane Davidson HIPAA-New Projects 785-296-0208 dzzd@srskansas.org 

Christiane Swartz Medicaid Administrator 785-368-6296 cjs@srskansas.org 

Mary Ann Coulter HIPAA Transactions 785-274-4282 maxc@srkansas.org 

KANSAS 

Tricia Kessler HIPAA Privacy 785-274-4283 tzk@srskansas.org 
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KENTUCKY Jeff Howard HIPAA 502-564-5183 jeffc.howard@mail.state.ky.us 

Laurie Tichenor HIPAA 225-237-3287 laurie.tichenor@unisys.com LOUISIANA 

Joe Kopsa HIPAA Privacy 227-342-4357 jkopsa@dhh.state.la.us 

Chris Zukas-Lessard HIPAA 207-287-3828 chris.zukas-lessard@state.me.us MAINE 

Mark Greenfield All 207-287-5059 mark.greenfield@state.me.us 

Alan Shugart HIPAA 410-767-5420 ashugart@dhmh.state.md.us 

Craig Smalls HIPAA 410-767-5450 csmalls@dhmh.state.md.us 

MARYLAND 

Mary Walsh HIPAA 410-767-5272 walshm@dhmh.state.md.us 

Ralph DeAngelis CIO 617-210-5257 rdeangelis@nt.dma.state.ma.us 

Rosemarie Day COO 617-210-5357 rday@nt.dma.state.ma.us 

MASSACHUSETTS 

Jim Fitchett COOP for Medicaid and 
CHIP 

617-210-5325 jfitchett@nt.dma.state.ma.us 

Jay Slaughter MDCH’s Claims 
Processing Division 

517-241-0389 slaughterj@state.mi.us 

Denise Chrysler MDCH’s Privacy Officer 517-335-5178 ChryslerD@Michigan.gov 

MICHIGAN 

Teresa Mulford HIPAA Privacy 
Communications Officer 

517-335-3934 MulfordT@michigan.gov 

MINNESOTA Jayne Draves All 651-296-2685 jayne.draves@state.mn.us 

MISSISSIPPI Gayle Lowery HIPAA 601-359-6846 edgbl@medicaid.state.ms.us  

Vicki Fry HIPAA 573-526-4385 vfry@mail.dss.state.mo.us MISSOURI 

Todd Meyer HIPAA 573-751-7996 Tmeyer2@mail.dss.state.mo.us 

Darren Steiner All 406-444-1813 dsteiner@state.mt.us MONTANA 

Jean Robertson Privacy Officer 406-444-1460 jrobertson@state.mt.us 

Debra Steidley HIPAA 402-471-9410 deb.steidley@hhss.state.ne.us 

Sandi Kahlandt HIPAA 402-471-7624 sandi.kahlandt@hhss.state.ne.us 

Kris Azimi HIPAA 402-471-7620 kris.azimi@hhss.state.ne.us 

NEBRASKA 

Patricia Darnell HIPAA 402-471-7625 patricia.darnell@hhss.state.ne.us 

Candace Allen HIPAA 775-684-3731 callen@dhcfp.state.nv.us NEVADA 

Chris Apple HIPAA-Privacy Officer 775-684-4018 clapple@dhcfp.state.nv.us 

NEW HAMPSHIRE Jean Bergman HIPAA 603-271-4329 jbergman@dhhs.state.nh.us 

NEW JERSEY Mike Chiofolo All 609-588-2759 machiofolo@dhs.state.nj.us 

Kevin Fichtner All 505-827-6233 kevin.fichtner@state.nm.us NEW MEXICO 

Conny Maki All 505-424-5559 Conny.maki@state.nm.us 

NEW YORK Mario Tedesco HIPAA 518-257-4496 mxt07@health.state.ny.us 

NORTH CAROLINA Tom Lambert All 919-857-4188 tom.lambert@ncmail.net 

Vince Salzer Transactions 701-328-1721 sosalv@state.nd.us 

Mike Fisher Privacy & Security 701-328-1647 sofism@state.nd.us 

NORTH DAKOTA 

Maggie Anderson Business 701-328-1603 soandm@state.nd.us 

Lois Flanagan HIPAA 614-644-1258 flanal@odjfs.state.oh.us OHIO 

Alan Garcia HIPAA 614-728-5489 garcia@odjfs.state.oh.us 

Judi Worsham HIPAA 405-522-7222 worshamj@ohca.state.ok.us OKLAHOMA 

Charles Brodt HIPAA Privacy 405-522-7091 brodtc@ohca.state.ok.us 

Stacey Harrison MMIS HIPAA 
Coordinator 

503-945-5827 stacey.harrison@state.or.us 

Jane Alm DHS Business Lead 503-947-5255 jane.alm@state.or.us 

Jared Clark DHHS Project Manager 503-947-5069 Jarred.e.clark@state.or.us 

OREGON 

Harold Gronsdahl MMIS HIPAA Technical 
Lead 

503-945-6568 harold.gronsdahl@state.or.us 
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Dave Ehrhart All 717-772-6310 dehrhart@state.pa.us 

Linda-Louise Bush HIPAA 717-705-8176 libush@state.pa.us 

Shaaron Foster HIPAA and NPI 717-705-8277 sfoster@state.pa.us 

PENNSYLVANIA 

Ruth Johns HIPAA 717-705-9717 rujohns@state.pa.us 

PUERTO RICO Jorge Laguna HIPAA 787-777-2702 jlaguna@asem.net 

Lynne Harrington All 401-462-1877 lharring@dhs.ri.gov RHODE ISLAND 

Frank Spinelli HIPAA 401-462-1892 fspinell@dhs.ri.gov 

Rod Davis ALL 803-898-2500 davisr@dhhs.state.sc.us 

Susan Hartnett HIPAA 803-898-3000 hartnett@dhhs.state.sc.us 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

Linda T. Moore HIPAA Privacy Officer 803-898-2793 moorelt@dhhs.state.sc.us 

Linda Waldman All 605-773-3294 linda.waldman@state.sd.us SOUTH DAKOTA 

Larry Iversen All 605-773-3495 larry.iversen@state.sd.us 

Ken Barker All 615-741-2008 Ken.barker@state.tn.us TENNESSEE 

Don Oaks All 615-532-6606 Don.oaks@state.tn.us 

Cathy Lorenzen All 512-338-6517 cathy.lorenzen@hhsc.state.tx.us TEXAS 

Wende Young Acting HIPAA 
Coordinator for Waivers 

512-206-5096 Wende.young@mhmr.state.tx.us 

Dennis Tingey HIPAA 801-538-6677 dennistingey@utah.gov UTAH 

Vicky Pierce HIPAA 801-538-6318 vickypierce@utah.gov 

VERMONT Pat House HIPAA 802-241-2853 pathouse@wpgate1.ahs.state.vt.us 

VIRGIN ISLANDS Priscilla Berry Quetel Medicaid Director 340-744-4624 prisrene@viaccess.net 

Jim Rogers HIPAA 804-225-4291 jrogers@dmas.state.va.us 

Alan MacDonald HIPAA 804-371-6369 amacdona@dmas.state.va.us 

VIRGINIA 

Frank Guinan HIPAA 804-371-6453 fguinan@dmas.state.va.us 

Heidi Robbins-Brown All 360-725-2113 robbihm@dshs.wa.gov WASHINGTON 

Scott Koura HIPAA 360-725-2135 kourasc@dshs.wa.gov 

Pat Miller HIPAA 304-558-1722 lpatmiller@wvdhhr.org WEST VIRGINIA 

Sue Thompson HIPAA 304-558-1752 sthompson@wvdhhr.org 

WISCONSIN Jean Feinstein-Lyon HIPAA 608-266-8246 feinsjl@dhfs.state.wi.us 

WYOMING Iris Oleske, SMD All 307-777-7531 iolesk@state.wy.us 
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